- Detail Compensatory Afforestation scheme enclosed showing all the 
components as mentioned above. 

(iv) Total financial outlay for compensatory afforestation scheme.  

The total cost of compensatory Afforestation scheme along with the 
maintenance and protection is Rs.  18428550 = 00 (One Crore Eighty Four Lac 
Twenty Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Only).  

(v) Certificates from competent authority regarding suitability of area identified for 
compensatory afforestation and from management point of view. (to be signed by the 
concerned Deputy Conservator of Forests).  

- Necessary Certificate for the area identified for Compensatory afforestation